

(Dep) Pachet Primaria Movila

I.D.: 45020300

Data publicarii	24.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.424,19 RON - 2.424,19 RON

Descriere: 1.teava 1-1/2 ml 12x16,81=201,68 2.platband ml 16x7,98=127,73 3.becuri buc 10x8,4=84,01 4.becuri cu led buc 30x8,40=252,10 5.disc 125x1,6 buc 20x 2,94=58,82 6.prenandez 0,5 buc 1x9,24=9,24 7.pioneze buc 2 x1,26=2,52 8.manusi protectie buc 12x4,20=50,40 9.droser 36w buc 2x11,76=23,52 10.starter 4-22w buc 25x1,68=42 11.tub neon 36w buc 25x4,62=115,50 12.banda izoler buc 5x2,52=12,60 13.broasca usa urbis buc 1x68,92=68,92 14.surub 8x50 buc 75x0,33=25,21 1.piulite m 8 buc 160x0.05=8,06 2.saiba m 8 buc 250x0,16 = 42,01 3.teava galvan ml 8x24,36=194,95 4.platband ml 11x7,98=87,78 5.teva phd 40 ml 50x2,94=147,05 6.banda izoler buc 5x2,94=14,70 7.bride pvc buc 300x0,10=30,25 8.alimentator furtun buc 15x8,40=126,05 9.alimentator furtun 30x1,68=50,40 10.bride metal buc 5x5,04=25,20 11.bride metal buc 7x6,72=47,04 12.spray contact buc 1x13,44=13,44 13.furtun luminos buc 1x294,11=294,11 14.mufe furtun luminos buc 25x1,68=42,01 15.cablu 2x2,5 ml buc 100x2,26=226,89
